Women 1/2

Place Bib
1 118
2 117
3 114
4 100
5 121
6 122
7 101
8 128
9 115
10 116
11 109
12 120
13 113
14 126
15 119
16 123
17 103
18 112
19 107
20 111
21 106
22 108
23 110
24 124
25 102
26 127
27 125
28 105

Time

2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:28
3:01:27

Back

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:24:59

53 miles

First Name
Lenore
Andrea
Amy
Martha
Beth
Christine
Patty
Silke
Nicole
Frances
Yvette
Danielle
Ann Marie
Rachel
Katie
Marti
Meredith
Laura
Casey
Yuri
Jenny
Amy
Suzanne
Sheila
Sarah
Amanda
Heather
Rebecca

Last Name
Pipes
Myers
Miner
Buckley
Ruiz
Schryver
Buerkle
Wunderwald
Mitchell
Morrison
Labombard
Ruane
Miller
Warner
Quinn
Shea

Ehn
Meadley
Kelly
Matsumoto
Ives
Kneale
Lucash
Vibert

28 starters

Team

RIDECLEAN/Patentlt.com

Bethel Cycle

1K2GO-Onion River Sports

Wheelworks Racing

Farm Team Elite Women's Cycling Team
Full Moon Vista

Edlow Int p/b Bike Beat

Team Kenda presented by Geargrinder
Winner's Edge

J.A.M Fund / NCC

Full Moon Vista

Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas
CRCA/Eumaeus Asset Management-Fuoriclasse Racing
FCS/Rouse p/b Mr.Restore

MIT Cycling p/b FXDD

Destination Cycling

Farm Team Elite Womens' Cycling Team
MVP Health Care Cycling

MVP Health Care Cycling

Wheelworks Racing

Farm Team Elite Women's Cycling Team
Farm Team Elite Womens' Cycling Team
CRCA/CyclelifeUSAGFCapital

Sunapee Racing Team

Chubb Sauvay CRCA/BH Comedy Central

Watson
Voisin
Hicks

Edlow Intl. p/b BikeBeat
1K2GO-Onion River Sports
CRCA/BH Comedy Central

City
Tamuning
Danbury
South Burlington
Cambridge
Delmar
Rochester
Pittsburgh
Hopkinton
Smiths
Easthampton
Rochester
Webster
New York
Luray
Cambridge
Marblehead
Albany
Aranda Act
Elma
Cambridge
Saratoga Springs
Dewitt

New York
Norwich

New York

Dc
Montpelier
New York

State Bonus Penalty
12
:08
:06
:04
:02

GU
CT
VT
MA
NY
NY
PA
RI
BMU
MA
NY
NH
NY
VA
MA
MA
NY
AUS
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
VT
NY
DC
VT
NY



	web stage 1

